Agency Listings
S624 3031281
PDRP-2001 and PDRP-
2001(E) Deluge Preaction
Control Panels
These control panels provide reliable fire detection,
signaling, and protection for commercial, industrial,
and institutional buildings requiring water-based

current product information, including the latest version of this data sheet.
A05-0426-001 • 2/09 • #1989
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PDRP-2001 Six zone, 24-volt deluge-preaction control panel (includes backbox, power supply, technical manual, and a frame-and-post operating
instruction sheet) for single- and dual-hazard deluge and preaction applications.
PDRP-2001E Same as above but allows connection to 220/240 VAC.
CAC-5X Class A converter module can be used to convert the Style B (Class B) initiating device circuits to Style D (Class A) and Style Y (Class B)
output circuits to Style Z (Class A).
NOTE: Two Class A converter modules are required to convert all four output circuits and six initiating device circuits.
4XTM Transmitter module provides a supervised output for local energy municipal box transmitter and alarm and trouble reverse polarity. It
includes a disable switch and disable trouble LED.
ANN-80 Remote LCD annunciator that mimics the information displayed on the FACP LCD display. Recommended wire type is unshielded.
ANN-S/PG Serial/parallel printer gateway module provides a connection for a serial or parallel printer.
ANN-I/O LED driver module provides connections to a user-supplied graphic annunciator.
ANN-LED Annunciator module provides three LEDs for each zone: Alarm, Trouble, and Supervisory.  Ships with enclosure.
ANN-RLY Relay module can be mounted inside or outside the cabinet, provides 10 programmable Form C relays.
DP-51050 Dress panel (red) is available as an option. The dress panel restricts access to the system wiring while allowing access to the membrane
switch panel.
TR-CE Trim ring (red) is available as an option. The trim ring allows semi-flush mounting of the cabinet.
BB-26 Battery box, holds up to two 26-amp-hour batteries.
BAT-1270 12V, 7 AH battery
BAT-12120 12V, 12 AH battery
BAT-12180 12V, 18 AH battery
BAT-12260 12V, 26 AH battery
PRN-6F UL-listed compatible event printer. Dot-matrix, tractor-fed paper, 120 VAC.